
Project Name: Timber Linn Soccer Fields Improvements Phase 3
Advertisement Date: 1/22/2024
Bid Opening Date: 2/6/2024 2:00 PM
Project Manager: Rick Barnett
Engineer's Estimate: $70,000

Date Planholder (Name, Address,City, State Zip) Contact/Phone/Fax/Email

1/23/2024 Abadan Plan Center 509-747-2964 
603 E 2nd  
Spokane, WA  planroom@abadanplancenter.com 

1/23/2024 Builders Exchange of Washington Inc Rick Morgan 
2607 Wetmore Ave (425) 258-1303 
Everett, WA 98201 (425) 259-3832  

production@bxwa.com 
1/8/2023 Central Oregon Builders Association Attn: Ashley 

1051 NE 4th Street (541) 389-1058 
Bend, OR 97701 (541) 389-1545  

plans@coba.org 
1/23/2024 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 

5468 SE International Way (503) 650-0148 
Milwaukie OR 97222 (503) 650-8273  

brie@contractorplancenter.com 
1/23/2024 Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Room 

921 SW Washington St Ste 210 (503) 274-0624 
Portland, OR 97205 (503) 802-7239  

plancenter@djcoregon.com 

1/8/2023 Dodge Data & Analytics Support 
877-784-9556 

projectdata@construction.com 

1/23/2024 Douglas Plan Center Diane Chartier 
3076 Diamond Lake Blvd (541) 440-9030
Roseburg, OR 97470 (541) 440-8937 

dcplancenter@aasurveying.com 

1/23/2024 Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz 
2460 W 11th (541) 484-5331
PO Box 22036 (541) 484-5884  
Eugene, OR 97402 projects@ebe.org 

1/23/2024 Tri-City Construction Council Kailey Casey 
20 E Kennewick Ave. (509) 582-7424 
Kennewick, WA 99336 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 
1/23/2024 Oregon Bid Network (NAPC) 

PO Box 40445 (970) 712-5585 
Grand Junction, CO 81504 (302) 450-1925  

1/23/2024 Premier Builders Exchange Attn: Kendra 
63052 Layton Avenue #100 (541) 389-0123 
PO Box 6731 (541) 389-1549  
Bend OR 97701 admin@plansonfile.com 

1/23/2024 Salem Contractors Exchange Kay 
2256 Judson SE (503) 362-7957 
PO Box 12065 (503) 362-1651  
Salem OR 97309 kay@sceonline.org 

1/23/2024 SW Washington Plan Center 
7017 NE Hwy 99, #214 (360) 694-7922 
Vancouver WA 98665 (360) 694-0188  

plancenter@swca.org 
1/23/2024 Willamette Valley Bid Center Jerry Running 

135 2nd Ave (541) 928-5159 
Albany, OR 97321 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

THIS LIST DOES NOT INCLUDE THOSE WHO HAVE OBTAINED THE PLANS OR INFORMATION FOR THIS PROJECT FROM THE INTERNET 
OR PLAN CENTER.



1/23/2024 Peterson Landscape Bill Peterson
1160 SW Stamm Pl 541-753-0724
Corvallis, OR 97333  petersonland@comcast.net

1/23/2024 Knife River John Bonham
32260 Old Hwy 34 541-207-4363
Tangent, OR 97389 John.Bonham@kniferiver.com

1/31/2024 K&E Excavating Garrett Lowenberg
3871 Langley St SE 503-983-1228
Salem, OR 97317 garrettl@keex.net

1/31/2024 BRX INC Matt Cavender
2000 Horn Lane 503-983-3377
Albany, OR matt@brxoregon.com

1/31/2024 Owen Construction Lake Johnston
3501 Fairview Industrial Dr, S. 120 971-261-7725
Salem, OR 97307 lakej@owenconstructioninc.com

1/31/2024 New Line Construction Inc Kyler Welch
6317 Nicholas Loop N 503-932-8150
Keizer, Or 97303 welch.kyler@gmail.com

2/2/2024 Clinton Construction Inc Glinda Ireland
503-910-3468
glinda.ireland@yahoo.com

2/2/2024 Willamette Valley Excavating Brad Reynoso
PO Box 12861 503-932-7012
Salem, OR 97309 brad@wv-excavating.com


